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Mimas

https://exaktor.com/en/product/mimas/

e Mirror lighting
e Made in Vdarnamo, Sweden

e o A

Mimas is a wall-mounted luminaire for bathrooms that is mounted over mirrors. The luminaire has a well-balanced light image between direct and indirect light, which minimizes
shadow formation in case of reflection.

Mimas is available in two different lengths (600 or 900mm), as on/off or with presence sensor, with 3000K or 4000K and in four different designs: Without socket. With addition
U =230V grounded socket With extension NS = Presence sensor With addition U NS = 230V grounded socket and presence sensor

Luminaires with presence sensor have a factory-set delay time of 5 minutes but can be ordered on request with the following delay times: 5 s, 1 min, 10 min, 15 min, 30 min and 60
min. It is also possible to let a sensor luminaire drive a luminaire without a sensor, the mirror luminaire can thus control a luminaire without a sensor in the ceiling. As an accessory

there is a remote control (7009046) to buy so you can change the delay time yourself.

The luminaire is manufactured in Véarnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7022544
7022545
7022546
7022547
7013249
7013250
7013251
7013252
7013253
7013254
7013255
7013256
7022550
7022548
7022549
7022553

Product name

MIMAS LED 2701/12

MIMAS LED 2701/12U

MIMAS LED 2701/12 NS
MIMAS LED 2701/12 U NS
MIMAS LED 2701/12 830
MIMAS LED 2701/12 U 830
MIMAS LED 2701/12 NS 830
MIMAS LED 2701/12 U NS 830
MIMAS LED 2701/17 830
MIMAS LED 2701/17 U 830
MIMAS LED 2701/17 NS 830
MIMAS LED 2701717 U NS 830
MIMAS LED 2701/17 NS
MIMAS LED 2701/17

MIMAS LED 2701/17 U

MIMAS LED 2701/17 U NS

Max. system power (W)

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
600x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62
900x97x62

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P44
P44
P44
P44
1P44
P44
P44
P44
1P44
P44
P44
P44
1P44
P44
1P44
P44

IK class

KOO
IKOO
IKOO
IKOO
IKOO
IKOO
IKOO
IKOO




