

- Mirror lighting
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Mimas is a wall-mounted luminaire for bathrooms that is mounted over mirrors. The luminaire has a well-balanced light image between direct and indirect light, which minimizes shadow formation in case of reflection. Mimas is available in two different lengths (600 or 900mm), as on/off or with presence sensor, with 3000K or 4000K and in four different designs: Without socket. With addition U = 230V grounded socket With extension NS = Presence sensor With addition U NS = 230V grounded socket and presence sensor Luminaires with presence sensor have a factory-set delay time of 5 minutes but can be ordered on request with the following delay times: 5 s, 1 min, 10 min, 15 min, 30 min and 60 min. It is also possible to let a sensor luminaire drive a luminaire without a sensor, the mirror luminaire can thus control a luminaire without a sensor in the ceiling. As an accessory there is a remote control (7009046) to buy so you can change the delay time yourself. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.





Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	IK class
7022544	MIMAS LED 2701/12	12	4000	600x97x62	White	IP44	
7022545	MIMAS LED 2701/12 U	12	4000	600x97x62	White	IP44	
7022546	MIMAS LED 2701/12 NS	12	4000	600x97x62	White	IP44	
7022547	MIMAS LED 2701/12 U NS	12	4000	600x97x62	White	IP44	
7013249	MIMAS LED 2701/12 830	12	3000	600x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013250	MIMAS LED 2701/12 U 830	12	3000	600x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013251	MIMAS LED 2701/12 NS 830	12	3000	600x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013252	MIMAS LED 2701/12 U NS 830	12	3000	600x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013253	MIMAS LED 2701/17 830	17	3000	900x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013254	MIMAS LED 2701/17 U 830	17	3000	900x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013255	MIMAS LED 2701/17 NS 830	17	3000	900x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7013256	MIMAS LED 2701/17 U NS 830	17	3000	900x97x62	White	IP44	IK00
7022550	MIMAS LED 2701/17 NS	17	4000	900x97x62	White	IP44	
7022548	MIMAS LED 2701/17	17	4000	900x97x62	White	IP44	
7022549	MIMAS LED 2701/17 U	17	4000	900x97x62	White	IP44	
7022553	MIMAS LED 2701/17 U NS	17	4000	900x97x62	White	IP44	

